
Результаты МЭ ВсОШ по ОБЗР
Красноармейский МО
	ФИО
	Наименование ОО
	Класс
	Теоретический этап (100 б)
	Практический этап (100 б)
	Итого
	Результат

	Семенов Иван Денисович
	МКОУ «СОШ № 11» с.Рощино
	11
	41
	97
	138
	призёр

	Власова Марина Александровна
	МКОУ «СОШ № 11» с.Рощино
	9
	49
	91
	140
	победитель

	Миронов Олег Игоревна
	МКОУ «СОШ № 11» с.Рощино
	9
	39
	93
	132
	призёр

	Хашиева София Дмитриевна
	МКОУ «СОШ № 11» с.Рощино
	9
	34
	95
	129
	призёр
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